 SSE SN3000 SWITCHES I PRODUCT BRIEF
The Supermicro SN3000 series switches are powered by the NVIDIA Spectrum-2 switch ASIC, a
key component in the NVIDIA Spectrum Ethernet platform, purpose-built to accelerate data
center fabrics. The SSE-SN3000 series provides port speeds spanning from 25GbE to 200GbE,
and delivers accelerated Ethernet to any server at any speed.
The SSE-SN3000 series is ideal for enabling cloud-scale efficiency for data centers of any size.
The SSE-SN3000 platforms provide high performance and consistent low latency along with
support for advanced software defined networking features, making them the ideal choice for

Operating Altitude 0-3050m
RoHS RoHS compliant
ORDERING INFORMATION
Supported SKUs
SSE-SN3700V Series: 32 Ports of up to 200GbE
SSE-SN3700-VS2FC Spectrum-2 based 200GbE 1U Open Ethernet Switch with Cumulus Linux, 32 QSFP56 ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), Standard depth, x86 CPU, Reverse airflow, Rail Kit
SSE-SN3700-VS2RC Spectrum-2 based 200GbE 1U Open Ethernet Switch with Cumulus Linux, 32 QSFP56 ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), Standard depth, x86 CPU, Standard airflow, Rail Kit
SSE-SN3700C Series: 32 Ports of up to 100GbE
SSE-SN3700-CS2FC Spectrum-2 based 100GbE 1U Open Ethernet Switch with Cumulus Linux, 32 QSFP28 ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), Standard depth, x86 CPU, Reverse airflow, Rail Kit
SSE-SN3700-CS2RC Spectrum-2 based 100GbE 1U Open Ethernet Switch with Cumulus Linux, 32 QSFP28 ports, 2 Power Supplies (AC), Standard depth, x86 CPU, Standard airflow, Rail Kit
SSE-SN3420 Series: 48 Ports of up to 25GbE and 12 Ports of up to 100GbE
SSE-SN3420-CB2FC
Spectrum-2 based 25GbE/100GbE 1U Open Ethernet switch with Cumulus Linux, 48 SFP28 ports and 12 QSFP28 ports, 2 power supplies (AC), x86 CPU, standard depth,
Reverse airflow, Rail Kit
SSE-SN3420-CB2RC